Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 267
- Industrial wheel suitable for loads up to 600kg
- Swivel system uses two ball races
- �Swivel castor with double locks:
simple to lock/unlock using foot operated pedal
- Smooth central bore
- M�aterials:
Top plate: pressed steel sheet, protected
by bright zinc plating
Polyamide wheel (see RPC)
Working temperature range: - 30°C to + 80°C
.Advantages.
- Light
- Will not mark or stain floor
- Low rolling resistance
- For solid, hard floors
For heavy loads up to 600kg
Polyamide castor with central hole
RPCTC
Swivel Max Price each
Part number ØD B H ØE interference ØK load (kg) 1 to 9
Swivel
RPC60/TC/P 60 31 97 12 140 200 8,74 F
RPC80/TC/P 80 32 106 12 160 250 9,28 F
RPC100/TC/P 100 32 124 12 184 300 9,72 F
RPC125/TC/P 125 36 152 12 210 350 14,47 F
RPC150/TC/P 150 37 181 12 246 400 20,32 F
RPC160/TC/P 160 40 189 12,5 268 500 41,09 F
RPC200/TC/P 200 50 232 12,5 318 600 47,24 F
Swivel with double brake
RPC80/TC/PDB 80 32 106 12 290 250 14,64 F
RPC100/TC/PDB 100 32 124 12 290 300 15,37 F
RPC125/TC/PDB 125 36 152 12 290 350 19,53 F
RPC150/TC/PDB 150 37 181 12 290 400 25,66 F
RPC160/TC/PDB 160 40 189 12,5 268 500 51,83 F
RPC200/TC/PDB 200 50 232 12,5 318 600 53,78 F
Dimensions in mm
ØE ØK
B HØD
Swivel with